Artikeldetails

Potsdamer %

D 6798 Federstahl | 3,7 K - galv. verzinkt

Facherscheiben Form I, innengezahnt

Artikelnummer:

Normnummer:
Durchmesser:

Norm:

Formbuchstabe Unterlegelement:

Werkstoff:
Oberflachenschutz:
Nenngréle:

Scheibeninnendurchmesser:
ScheibenauRendurchmesser:
Scheibendicke, Ringdicke:

Masse je 100 Stlck:

Zolltarifnummer:

Menge/VE:

AG67980149037000

6798
3,70 mm

DIN

I

Federstahl
galvanisch verzinkt
3,7

3,7 mm

7 mm

0,5 mm

0,011 kg
73182100

500 Stk.

Schrauben

Y
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